
Appendix 3 – remaining 2017-18 Events

Event Date of event

OMD Fri 10 Nov 17

Nelly Mon 13 Nov 17

Nothing But Thieves Wed 15 Nov 17

Imelda May Thu 16 Nov 17

Wolf Alice Tue 21 Nov 17

Tea Dance Wed 22 Nov 17

The Darkness Thus 23 Nov 17

Milton Jones Fri 24 Nov 17

Southampton Philharmonic Choir Sat 25 Nov 17

Production Day – Good Charlotte Sun 26 Nov 17

Good Charlotte Mon 27 Nov 17

Alison Moyet Tue 28 Nov 17

Fleet Foxes Wed 29 Nov 17

Graduation Ceremonies Thu 30 Nov 17

Graduation Ceremonies Fri 1 Dec 17

Dance Yourself Dizzy Sat 2 Dec 17

Gymnastics Gala Sun 3 Dec 17

Southampton Schools Music Asso Tue 5 Dec 17

Southampton Schools Music Asso Wed 6 Dec 17

Southampton Schools Music Asso Thu 7 Dec 17

Dr Hook Fri 8 Dec 17

Matchtech Dinner Sat 9 Dec 17

Creeper Sun 10 Dec 17

Royal Marine Band Tue 12 Dec 17

Old Mutual Wealth Stars Awards Load In Wed 13 Dec 17

Old Mutual Wealth Stars Awards Thu 14 Dec 17

Pizza and Prosecco Night Fri 15 Dec 17

Gin Festival Sat 16 Dec 17

Bournemouth Symphony Orchestra Sun 17 Dec 17

Tea Dance Wed 20 Dec 17

Chicago Blues Brothers Thu 21 Dec 17

UB40 Fri 22 Dec 17

Jim Jefferies Sun 7 Jan 18

Tea Dance Wed 17 Jan 18

Vintage Fair Sat 20 Jan 18



OMW Oscar Party Load In Thu 25 Jan 18

OMW Oscar Party Fri 26 Jan 18

Refreshers Fair Thu 1 Feb 18

Circus of Horrors Fri 2 Feb 18

Ed Byrne Fri 9 Feb 18

The Damned Tue 13 Feb 18

Erasure Thu 15 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Sun 18 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Mon 19 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Tue 20 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Wed 21 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Thu 22 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Fri 23 Feb 18

Rock Challenge Sat 24 Feb 18

Roy Chubby Brown Sat 3 Mar 18

Seating Show Wed 7 Mar 18

Blossoms Fri 9 Mar 18

The Jobs Fair Tue 13 Mar 18

Tea Dance Wed 14 Mar 18

Jonathan Pie Fri 16 Mar 18

SCS Sat 17 Mar 18

Anne-Marie Tue 20 Mar 18

Southampton Philharmonic Choir Sat 24 Mar 18

Sally Morgan Thu 29 Mar 18

Generation Axe Fri 30 Mar 18


